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Zumutbare Anderungen aufgrund technischer Verbesserungen vorbehalten

NCN3-F31-Z8-V18

Allgemeine Daten

Schaltelementfunktion

Schaltabstand S
Einbau

Gesicherter Schaltabstand S,

Reduktionsfaktor ry
Reduktionsfaktor ryoa
Reduktionsfaktor rgi37
Kenndaten
Betriebsspannung
Schaltfrequenz
Verpolschutz
Kurzschlussschutz
Spannungsfall Uqy
Betriebsstrom I
Reststrom IR
Schaltzustandsanzeige
Normenkonformitét
EMV geméan
Umgebungsbedingungen
Umgebungstemperatur
Mechanische Daten
Gehéausematerial
Stirnflache
Schutzart

Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs

Dual SchlieBer
3 mm

biind. aufbaubar
0..243 mm
0,7

1

1,2

6..60V
0...2000 Hz
verpoltolerant
nein

<6V

4...100 mA
0...0,7 mA typ.
LED, gelb

IEC / EN 60947-5-2:2004
-25...70°C (-13 ... 158 °F)

PBT
PBT
IP67
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